Men's Handicap
Women's Handicap

Holes
Blue Tees Yards
White Tees Yards
Gold Tees Yards
Red Tees Yards
Par
8:48 A
Jack Dever (1)
Putts

Paul Kornowski (2)
Putts

Lan Pham (3)
Putts

8:57 A
Stella Garin (2)
Putts

Sheila Johnson (3)
Putts

Debbie Rankin (3)
Putts

9:06 A
Mike Agrippino (3)
Putts

Alan Rankin (1)
Putts

Bill Wade (3-Gold)
Putts

Lora Wade (2)
Putts

Carmichael Golf Club

2
5
1
393
357
357
332
4

6
3
2
396
384
373
2717

16
15
3
140
120
100
100
3

14
13
4
373
354
317
317
4

8
7
6
517
505
457
431

4
9
7
405
388
339
339
4

Scorecard Information

12
11
8
378
364
350
306
4

10
1

9
527
510
494
420

3308
3148
2939
2647

36

46

18

50
17

57
18

52
19

53
19

53
19

49
15

45
16

58
21

44
17

3

4
10
393
377
361
317

5

6
11
513
486
407
403

Bing Maloney GC

1 11 15

12 18 2
12 13 14
430 139 488
418 126 478
312 107 467
308 107 409
4 3 5
5 4 6
1 2 2
6 3 5
2 2 1
5 5 7
1 2 1
5 4 6
1 2 0
6 6 6
1 3 2
6 3 6
3 1 1
5 4 8
1 1 1
6 4 5
2 2 1
7 6 10
1 2
6 5 6
3 2 2

9
14
15

395
378
302
293

13
16
16
166
152
135
127

18
368
359
351
341

September 16,

In Total
3261 6569
3126 6274
2777 5716
2604 5251

36 72
47 93
16 34
43 93
15 32
50 107
15 33
46 98
12 31
50 103
15 34
52 105
17 36
54 103
14 29
42 87
13 29
71 129
26 47
45 89
17 34

2023

Hdcp

70.
69.
67.
69.

16

22

26

21

26

29

25

15

37

22

w © o

Net
121
117
112
114

77

71

81

77

77

76

78

72

92

67

GIR's/
Putts
1- 3
2- 4
0- 0
1- 3
3-8
2- 4
1- 1
0- 0
1- 3
4- 7



Carmichael Golf Club Scorecard Information Bing Maloney GC September 16, 2023

Men's Handicap 2 6 16 14 18 8 4 12 10 3 5 1 11 15 9 13 17 7
Women's Handicap 5 3 15 13 17 7 9 11 1 4 6 12 18 2 14 16 10 8
Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Hdcp Net
Blue Tees Yards 393 396 140 373 179 517 405 378 527 3308 393 513 430 139 488 395 166 369 368 3261 6569 70.7 121
White Tees Yards 357 384 120 354 166 505 388 364 510 3148 377 486 418 126 478 378 152 352 359 3126 6274 69.6 117
Gold Tees Yards 357 373 100 317 152 457 339 350 494 2939 361 407 312 107 467 302 135 335 351 2777 5716 67.8 112
Red Tees Yards 332 277 100 317 125 431 339 306 420 2647 317 403 308 107 409 293 127 299 341 2604 5251 69.3 114
Par 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 36 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 36 72
GIR's/
9:15 A Putts
David Cunha (3) 7 6 4 8 5 6 6 7 6 55 5 5 9 5 6 7 5 5 5 52 107 26 81
Putts 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 3 3 18 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 15 33 1- 3
Joe Jenkins (3) 8 8 4 6 5 7 6 7 8 59 6 7 8 6 6 6 5 5 5 54 113 27 86
Putts 3 2 2 1 3 2 2 2 2 19 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 1 2 20 39 0- 0
Joel Standley (1) 5 6 3 5 3 7 5 6 7 47 5 6 6 3 6 7 4 7 5 49 96 14 82
Putts 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 3 18 2 1 2 1 2 2 3 2 2 17 35 3- 7
Sydney Standley (2) 8 6 3 8 5 6 5 4 6 51 5 8 6 5 5 5 4 7 5 50 101 20 81
Putts 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 1 3 19 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 19 38 3- 7
9:24 A
Gary Borge (2) 8 7 4 5 7 5 5 5 6 52 6 6 6 5 5 5 5 6 4 48 100 19 81
Putts 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 2 15 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 1 18 33 2- 4
Mike A. Johnson (1) 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 39 4 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 4 37 76 3 73
Putts 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 17 2 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 1 14 31 9-17
Alan Rodriguez (2) 4 6 3 6 4 7 5 5 7 47 5 6 7 4 5 7 4 5 5 48 95 21 74
Putts 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 18 1 2 2 3 1 2 2 2 1 16 34 2-5
Miguel Rodriguez (1) 5 5 4 6 3 5 5 4 7 44 6 6 6 4 5 4 5 5 6 47 91 12 79
Putts 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 14 2 2 2 1 1 1 3 2 3 17 31 1- 2
9:33 A
John Givans (1-Blue-G) 4 6 3 4 3 5 3 5 5 38 4 6 5 3 4 6 3 4 4 39 77 2 75
Putts 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 14 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 13 27 7-12
Rick Givans (2) 5 6 5 6 4 7 5 5 6 49 6 7 4 5 9 6 3 6 6 52 101 24 77
Putts 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1 1 15 2 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 15 30 0- 0
Errol Thomas (1) 6 6 4 5 4 9 5 6 6 51 5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 5 49 100 15 85
Putts 2 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 19 3 2 2 3 1 1 3 2 1 18 37 2- 5
Rhane Thomas (3) 8 8 3 5 4 9 7 6 8 58 7 6 8 4 8 6 4 7 7 57 115 42 73

Putts 3 1 1 1 2 3 2 1 2 16 3 2 3 1 2 2 2 3 1 19 35 0-0



